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¥§ UDLD E[EERgHa
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HF ISSU WSS AR RFFHR
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3% Console, Telnet, SSH 2.0

XIF ZTP TEMECEFTE (Zero Touch Provisioning)
R TIFETNEES WEB SEIR

$% SNMP v1/v2/v3

KRF TFTP BRI BT, THER

37 RMON HHHBIER

TRERINEE <800W
AC:370W 22 DC:740W
POE Iy 8 AC:370W & DC:740
AC+DC: 740W (3#)

AC: 100V-240V, 50Hz+10%
HBilE DC: 53.5~57V
T AC+DC EEHIN

e

R~ (mm) 440x300x44
IERE -10~45°C
FitiaE -40~75°C

TRRE: 10%-90%FkksE

R HERE: 5%-95%KtE
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1000Base FX

. AVC-SFP-SX (550m) IR 850 nm
E2 1] X
AVC-SFP-LX-S (2km) I 1310 nm
RS AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km) I 1310 nm
10GBase FX
AVC-SFP-LZ-10 (10km) I 1310 nm
AVC-SFP-LZ-20 (20km) JEE: 1310 nm
[=F
AVC-SFP-LZ-40 (40km) JEE: 1310 nm
AVC-SFP-LZ-80 (80km) i 1550 nm
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